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Chairman 

Max Harwood 
Fyning Lane                       Tel: 01730 821355/07748320237  
max.harwood@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk  

 

Vice-Chairman 

Adrian Collins Hillbrow                         Tel: 01730 895941  
adrian.collins@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk  

  

Councillors 
  

 Laura Craven 
Fyning Lane                   Tel: 01730 821392  
laura.craven@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk  

 

Mike Galley 
Fyning Lane  
mike.galley@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk  

 

Zoe MacLehose 
Fyning Lane  
zoe.maclehose@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk  

 

Elena McCloskey 
Durford Wood               Tel: 01730 601789  
elena.mccloskey@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk  

 

Octavia Pollock 
Parsonage Estate                    Tel: 07913516654  
octavia.pollock@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk    

 

Angie Simonds 
Fyning Lane                    Tel: 01730 821681  
angie.simonds@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk    

 

Finance Committee 
Chairman: Adrian Collins Vice-Chairman:  

Mike Galley – Max Harwood  - Octavia Pollock - Angie Simonds 
 

Open Spaces Committee 
Chairman: Laura Craven Vice-Chairman: Adrian Collins 

Max Harwood – Octavia Pollock - Zoe MacLehose  
 

Planning 
Chairman: Zoe MacLehose Vice-Chairman:  Elena McCloskey 

Laura Craven – Mike Galley – Angie Simonds 
 

 

Clerk 
Debbie Harknett    Tel: 07513114925  

clerk@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk 
 

Chichester District  Councillor 
Tim O’Kelly          Tel: 07717353322  

tokelly@chichester.gov.uk  
 

West Sussex County Councillor 
Dr Kate O’Kelly          Tel: 07979522299  

kate.okelly@westsussex.gov.uk   
 

  Member of Parliament – Chichester Ward 
Gillian Keegan: St John's House, St John's Street, Chichester PO19 1UU.  

  gillian.keegan.mp@parliament.uk  

 

Contact List 

 

Monday 8 

December 

2014 

mailto:max.harwood@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk
mailto:adrian.collins@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk
mailto:laura.craven@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk
mailto:mike.galley@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk
mailto:zoe.maclehose@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk
mailto:elena.mccloskey@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk
mailto:octavia.pollock@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk
mailto:angie.simonds@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk
mailto:clerk@rogateparishcouncil.gov.uk
mailto:tokelly@chichester.gov.uk
mailto:kate.okelly@westsussex.gov.uk
mailto:gillian.keegan.mp@parliament.uk

